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	Educação para a Cidadania

	Sentido de responsabilidade*
	Relação interpessoal *
	Participação nas atividades propostas
.
	Nível 

	Nº
	NOME
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	

	3
	
	1º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	2º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	3º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	1º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	2º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	3º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	1º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	2º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	3º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	1º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	2º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	3º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	1º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	2º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	3º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	1º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	2º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	3º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	1º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	2º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	3º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	1º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	2º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	3º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	1º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	2º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	3º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	1º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	2º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	3º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	1º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	2º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	3º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	1º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	2º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	3º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	1º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	2º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	3º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	1º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	2º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	3º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	1º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	2º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	3º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	1º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	2º per.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	3º per.
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